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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

31.08.2010

Showbill: 34 Class: APHA OCC Overo Color Class 19 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

19 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Christine Hoeltschi

Ellikon A. D. T.2009

JDG Bet Your Asset

APHA - 976,249

Christine Hoeltschi

APHA - 8396283

175

2

Z

Alain Charon

Benney2008

Usher Sheika Star

APHA - 940,635

Alain Charon

APHA - 8888668

9

3 Stefan Schrievers

2004

Hints Supreme Mickey

APHA - 780059

Sandra Schaub115

4 Isabelle Neu

Wiltriny

Prairie Drifter Jacky Meyer92

5

Z

Markus Pfeifer

Weitnau2007

I Choose To Shine

APHA - 934,669

Markus Pfeifer

APHA - 8789757

234

6 Diana Sulekova

2009

Love Is The Zipper

APHA - 962,437

Lenka Fogltonova

APHA - 8801994

4

7 Florence Perriaux

Francheville2009

Venus Royal Des Flots

APHA - 960,170

Elodie Dumoncay

APHA - 8765637

198

8

Z

Eva Paresi

Trivignano2004

Imprint Of Beppe

APHA - 792,556

Eva Paresi

APHA - 8902402

56

9

C

Markus Pfeifer

Weitnau2006

Invest In A Shine

APHA - 862,325

Laura Pfeifer

APHA - 8875569

102

10

Z

Moira Gazolla

Riese Pio x (tv)2005

Lady Side Imprint

APHA - 835894

Moira Gazolla

APHA - 110425

78

11

Z

Stefano Brunello

Santa Lucia Di Piave2007

News Imprint

APHA - 903553

Stefano Brunello

APHA - 8855605

77

12

Z

Bruno Alt

Therwil2006

CH Marias Dancin Girl

APHA - 908,165

Bruno Alt

APHA - 0103659

42

NP

F

Lea Laflaquiere

Montardon2003

No Need To Hustle

APHA - 754819

Philippe Laflaquiere

APHA - 8841924

14
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NP

Z

Gabi Feldmann

Wiesendangen2004

Always Look At Me

APHA - 802094

Gabi Feldmann

APHA - 8494496

29

NP Stefano Brunello

Santa Lucia Di Piave

Cool Imprint R

APHA - 861,151

Rudy Simeoni

APHA - 8683726

74

NP Moira Gazolla

Riese Pio x (tv)2008

Shes Shining Assets

APHA - 953761

Ivan Simeoni

APHA - 8604597

79

NP

C

Friedhelm Schuppener

Bad Laasphe1998

BC Ultimate Roulette

APHA - 440309

Mike Schuppener

APHA - 8877292

89

NP

P

Susanne Müller

Trumau2009

The Ultimate Enjoy

APHA - 963734

Martin Mueller

APHA - 8687465

124

NP Tina Raguth

2004

Jays Colored Spirit

APHA - 809,416

Matthias Frisch

APHA - 8847193

254

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

115

234

92

9

42

4

175

9

175

92

102

234

4

78

3th Judge: 

115

175

9

77

4

78

102

4th Judge: 

115

198

175

56

9

92

234

5th Judge: 

175

92

234

115

9

56

198

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis
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Showbill: 35 Class: APHA TCC Tobiano Color Class 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

13 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Martine J D Jong

EE Loenen Gld2009

Switch To Invitation

APHA - 967,884

Martine J D Jong

APHA - 0117129

109

2

Z

Maja Pfister

Gibswil2003

Forest Solo Gunspin

APHA - 743856

Maja Pfister

APHA - 8847971

178

3

Z

Ingrid Höner-Dolle

Dorsten2006

Dance Of Four Aces

APHA - 881510

Ingrid Höner-Dolle

APHA - 8586657

37

4

Z

Fritz Herren

Wangen1999

Calicos Spotted Jewel

APHA - 529781

Fritz Herren

APHA - 8461206

50

5

Z

Per Erik Haugom

Roverud2003

Cortez The Killer

APHA - 833169

Per Erik Haugom

APHA - 8790196

53

6 Vanna Bortolato

Olmo Di Martellago2002

Sheiks Artist

APHA - 714049

Pasquale Minutello

APHA - 1043709

57

7

A

Renata Krenkova

2009

Gamblers Mr Zip

APHA - 960,423

Jiri Orsag

APHA - 0120056

51

8

Z

Astrid Heckmann

Ottobrunn1998

Cats Moonlight Lady

APHA - 455037

Astrid Heckmann

APHA - 8590175

117

NP

Z

Luisa Celi

Bassando Del Grappa2009

Miss Marvel In Assets

APHA - 964,883

Luisa Celi

APHA - 8592707

47

NP

Z

Jessica Sandervig

Vänge2008

Dannys Rebel Star

APHA - 955142

Jessica Sandervig

APHA - 8496460

195

NP

Z

Hans Silvius

Saint Jouin

PV Prince Imprinted

APHA - PENDING13

Hans Silvius

APHA - 8598745

260

P

Jenny Maurer

2005

Beau Painted Hank

APHA - 829,344

Rudolf Maurer

APHA - 0120615

59SCR

Z

Silje Merethe Terning

Afjord2004

Little Boston Dee Bar

APHA - 820244

Silje Merethe Terning

APHA - 8784259

156SCR



Monika Hagen

31.08.2010 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

31.08.2010

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

109

50

37

178

51

53

117

109

178

57

50

37

51

53

3th Judge: 

109

178

50

37

57

53

117

4th Judge: 

109

37

178

57

53

51

50

5th Judge: 

109

53

37

178

51

50

57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis


